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S.NO NAME OF THE PRODUCT COMPOSITION MARKETED BY TYPE SIZE PTR M.R.P. REVISED MRP OLD GST
NEW 

GST

1 AMINNS-FORTE TAB Amino Acids & Vitamin 
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 93.23 137.50 122.35           18% 5%

2 APERITIVO HERBAL DROP Enzyme Drop
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

30ML BOTT 62.86 88.00 82.50             12% 5%

3 APERITIVO-CYP
Cyproheptadine 2mg +Tricholine .275mg in Sorbitol 

base(70%)

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200ML PCS 112.36 157.30 147.47           12% 5%

4 APERITIVO-SYP Fungal Diastase Pepsin (Pineapple Flavour)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200 ML PCS 84.75 125.00 111.23           18% 5%

5 APERITIVO-XL Digestive Enzyme +B-Complex with Lysine
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

100ML BOTT 52.21 77.00 68.51             18% 5%

6 APERITIVO-XL SYP Digestive Enzyme +B-Complex with Lysine
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200ML PCS 108.48 160.00 142.37           18% 5%

7 AREEZOLE-10 Ariprazole 10 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 86.43 121.00 113.44           12% 5%

8 BANDJOINT TAB

Glucosamine 750mg + Methyl Sulfonyl Methane 500mg 

+ Rosehip Extract 275mg + Cyanocobalamin 1.10mcg + 

Vitamin C 25mg + Vitamin E  5mg+ Manganese 

Sulphate (equivalent to Manganese) 2mg + Zinc 

Sulphate (equivalent to elemental Zinc) 3mg + Copper 

Sulphate (equivalent to Copper) 0.50mg + Boron (as 

sodium Borate) 0.50mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10X10 STRIP 264.42 390.00 347.00           18% 5%

9 BUPRO-PLUS SUSP Ibuprofen 100 mg + Paracetamol 162.5 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

100ML BOTT 37.72 52.80 49.50             12% 5%

10 CCALTROL S.G

Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Omega-3 Fatty Acids (EPA & 

DHA),Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg, Folic Acid, Boron & 

Calcium Carbonate Softgel Capules

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAP MONO 168.93 236.50 221.72           12% 5%

11 CCARB SYP
Calcium Carbonate, Vitamin D3, Magnesium, L-lysine, 

Zinc Sulphate

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200 ML PCS 94.29 132.00 123.75           12% 5%

12 CCARB-D Calcium Carbonate 1250 mg + Vitamin D3 1000 IU
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X15T STRP 69.64 97.50 91.41             12% 5%

13 CCARB-XT
Calcium Citrate 1000mg + Vitamin D3 1000 IU 

Magnesium Sulphate 20mg + Zinc Sulphate 7.5mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

TAB BOX 194.29 272.00 255.00           12% 5%

14 CEFECIA-250 TAB Cefuroxime Axetile 250mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 321.44 450.00 421.88           12% 5%

15 CEFECIA-500 TAB Cefuroxime Axetile 500mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 411.44 576.00 540.00           12% 5%

16 CIAZEPAM 0.25 Clonazepam.25 mg Tablets
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 16.43 23.00 21.56             12% 5%

17 CIAZEPAM-MD 1 Clonazepam 1 mg (Mouth Dessolving)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 34.89 48.84 45.79             12% 5%

18 CIAZEPAM-MD 2MG Clonazepam 2 mg (Mouth Dessolving)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 45.57 63.80 59.81             12% 5%

19 CIAZEPAM-P Clonazepam 0.25 mg and Propranolol 20 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 56.43 79.00 74.06             12% 5%

20 COZI-FORTE TAB

Ubiquinol Acetate (Co-q10) 200mg + L-Carnitine 

1000mg + Astaxanthin 16mg +Lycopene 2.5 mg +Zinc 

12.5mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

3X10T BOX 976.32 1,440.00 1,281.31        18% 5%

21 CREAM CLYMCIN-MN
Clobetasol 3.0.05% Neomycin and  Miconazole 2% 

chlorocresol 0.1%

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

15GM PCS 60.72 85.00 79.69             12% 5%

22 CREAM DICANAC 1%
Diclofenac Diethylamine + Linseed oil 3%+Methyl 

Salicylate

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

30GM PCS 64.29 90.00 84.38             12% 5%

23 CREAM FUAZOLE-MN Clo+neomy+micona+clo
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

15gm PCS 53.57 75.00 70.31             12% 5%

24 CREAM FUAZOLE-O Itraconazole +ofloxacin+clobatasole 
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

15gm PCS 67.86 95.00 89.06             12% 5%

25 CREAM MUVICARE 2% Mupirocin 2%
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

15GM PCS 228.58 320.00 300.00           12% 5%

26 DACETAMOL SUSP Paracetamol 250mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

60ML BOTT 35.36 49.50 46.41             12% 5%

27 DACETAMOL-650 TAB Paracetamol 650mg 
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 16.00 22.40 21.00             12% 5%

28 DICANAC-MR TAB
Diclofenac sodium 50mg+Paracetamol 325mg + 

Chloraxazone 50mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 67.86 95.00 89.06             12% 5%

29 DICANAC-OIL(AYURVEDIC) Ayurvedic Muscle Pain Oil
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

50ML PCS 67.86 95.00 89.06             12% 5%

30 DICANAC-SP TAB
Diclofenac sodium 50mg+Paracetamol 325mg + 

Serratiopeptidase 15 Mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 70.72 99.00 92.81             12% 5%

31 DIIVREX-250 ER Divalproex Sodium Extended Release 250 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 61.29 85.80 80.44             12% 5%

1
Name and address of 

the manufacturer
As mentioned in records with Zoecia Healthcare

2

Name and address of 

the marketing 

company

FORM- V                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

(See paragraph 2(x), 24, 25, 26)

(A Division of Voizmed Pharma Pvt Ltd.)



32 DIIVREX-500 ER Divalproex Sodium Extended Release 500 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 117.07 163.90 153.66           12% 5%

33 DULOXIZO-20 Duloxetine 20mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 84.07 117.70 110.34           12% 5%

34 EOSPPI-DSR Esomeprazole 10 mg + Domperidone 30mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAP STRP 113.93 159.50 149.53           12% 5%

35 EVEMINE-1000 Evening primrose oil 1000mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAP STRP 136.72 191.40 179.44           12% 5%

36 EVEMINE-FORTE (SG)
Vitamin E, Wheat Germ Oil & Omega 3 Fatty Acid 

Softgel Capsules

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAP STRP 95.46 140.80 125.28           18% 5%

37 EZOXIB 120 Etoricoxib 120Mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 107.14 150.00 140.63           12% 5%

38 EZOXIB-90 Etoricoxib 90 Mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 85.72 120.00 112.50           12% 5%

39 EZOXIB-MR Etoricoxib 60MG + Thiocolchicoside 4mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 149.29 209.00 195.94           12% 5%

40 EZOXIB-P TAB Etoricoxib 60 mg & Paracetamol 325 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 78.57 110.00 103.13           12% 5%

41 FIIGATO(SYP) Silymarin with Vitamin B-Complex
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200ML BOTT 91.53 135.00 120.12           18% 5%

42 FIIGATO-DS Ayurvedic Liver tonic
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200ML BOTT 114.29 160.00 150.00           12% 5%

43 FIIGATO-PLUS Silymarin, L-ornithine, L-aspartate with B-Complex syrup
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200ML BOTT 122.04 180.00 160.16           18% 5%

44 FIRIN XT
Ferrous Ascorbate 30mg+Folic acid 500 mg +Zinc 

22.5mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

TAB STRP 96.43 135.00 126.56           12% 5%

45 FIRIN-M2 Ferr aspart+methy+ l methy fol+vit d3
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 115.72 162.00 151.88           12% 5%

46 FIRIN-XT SYP
Ferrous Ascorbate 30mg+Folic acid 500 mg +Zinc 

22.5mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200ML BOTT 141.43 198.00 185.63           12% 5%

47 FM-REST Flupentixol 0.5mg + Melitracen 10mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 69.14 96.80 90.75             12% 5%

48 FRIOREST SYP Paracetamol 250 mg +CPM 2 mg +phenylephrine 5 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

60 ML BOTT 62.86 88.00 82.50             12% 5%

49 FRIOREST TAB

Paracetamol 325 mg+Levocetirizine HCl 5 

mg+Dextromethorphan HCl 5 mg+Phenylephrine 5 mg 

+Caffeine 30 mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 42.86 60.00 56.25             12% 5%

50 INJ.CEFTRS-1.5 Amoxycillin 250mg + Clavulanic Acid 125mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1'S VIAL 196.43 275.00 257.81           12% 5%

51 INJ.DICANAC Diclofenac Sodium 75mg / 1ml
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1ML AMP 10.71 15.00 14.06             12% 5%

52 INJ.EOSPPI Esomeprazole 40mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

40MG VIAL 100.00 140.00 131.25           12% 5%

53 INJ.ONCIA Ondansetron 2mg/ml
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10X2ML AMP 9.50 13.30 12.47             12% 5%

54 INJ.PIPEA-4.5 Piperacillin 4000mg + Tazobactam 500mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

4.5gm VIAL 313.46 438.84 411.41           12% 5%

55 INJ.ZOEPAN-40 Pantoprazole inj 40 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

40MG VIAL 39.29 55.00 51.56             12% 5%

56 INJ.ZOEZONE 1GM Ceftriaxone  1000 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1'S VIAL 44.29 62.00 58.13             12% 5%

57 INJ.ZOEZONE-375 Ceftriaxone 250 + Sulbactam 125mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

375MG VIAL 47.14 66.00 61.88             12% 5%

58 INJ.ZOEZONE-S 1.5GM Ceftriaxone  1000 mg + Sulbactam 500 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1'S VIAL 129.65 181.50 170.16           12% 5%

59 IRCACIA-200  Itraconazole 200MG
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAP STRP 164.29 230.00 215.63           12% 5%

60 ITILAM MD 0.5 Etizolam .5  MD Tablets
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 44.00 61.60 57.75             12% 5%

61 ITILAM-P Etizolam  0.5MG +Propranolol 20MG
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 55.00 77.00 72.19             12% 5%

62 LEUKAST TAB Levocetirizine 5 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 25.93 36.30 34.03             12% 5%

63 LEUKAST-B Bilastine 20mg + Montelukast 10mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 125.72 176.00 165.00           12% 5%

64 LEUKAST-F Montelukast (10mg) + Fexofenadine (120mg)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 92.86 130.00 121.88           12% 5%

65 LEUKAST-M KID TAB Levocetirizine 2.5mg + Montelukast 4mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 58.93 82.50 77.34             12% 5%



66 LEUKAST-M TAB
Levocetirizine 5mg + Montelukast 10mg In Bilayer 

Tablets (ALU-ALU)

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 106.43 149.00 139.69           12% 5%

67 LEUKAST-M-KID SYP Levocetirizine 2.5mg + Montelukast 4mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

60ML BOTT 62.86 88.00 82.50             12% 5%

68 LIECOPE SYP

Lycopene 6% 2000mcg+ Alpha-lipoic Acid 200mcg+ 

Omega 3 Fatty Acid 50mcg+ Co-Enzyme Q10 20mcg  

grape seed Extract 5mcg Multivitamin & multiminirals

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200ML BOTT 88.14 130.00 115.67           18% 5%

69 LIECOPE-FORTE (SG)

Lycopene (10%) 5000 mcg + Vitamin E Acetate 25 IU + 

Copper Sulphate Pentahydrate 4 mg + Chromium 

Picolinate 200 mcg + Manganese 5mg + Ascorbic Acid 

50mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAP STRIP 94.29 132.00 123.75           12% 5%

70 MIGNE-P 5 TAB Propranolol 40mg + Flunarizine 5mg 
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 53.57 75.00 70.31             12% 5%

71 MIGNE-P TAB Propranolol 40mg + Flunarizine 10mg 
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10X10ALU STRIP 94.29 132.00 123.75           12% 5%

72 MIONEURON-D
Methylcobalamin+ALA+Folic acid+Pyridoxine 

HCL+Vitamin D3

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T MONO 117.86 165.00 154.69           12% 5%

73 MIONEURON-L

L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 500mg, Cyanocobalamin 2.4mcg, 

Folic Acid 300 mcg, Vitamin B1 1.8mg, Vitamin B6 2.4 

mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T MONO 163.33 240.90 214.35           18% 5%

74 MIONEURON-P
Pregabalin (sr) 75mg & Methylcobalamin 1500mcg 

Tablets

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1*10 STRIP 187.15 262.00 244.63           12% 5%

75 MIONEURON-NT Gabapentin 400mg + Nortriptyline Hydrochloride 10mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 178.58 250.00 234.38           12% 5%

76 NDUB-5 Norethisterone 5mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 43.12 60.37 56.60             12% 5%

77 NIEMOL-P Nimesulide 100mg + Paracetamol 325 mg 
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 44.79 62.70 58.78             12% 5%

78 NIPDOM Naproxen sodium 500 and domperidone 10mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 98.22 137.50 128.91           12% 5%

79 OMECIA-20 CAP Omeprazole 20 Mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAP STRP 20.71 29.00 27.19             12% 5%

80 OMECIA-D Omeprazole 20 mg + Domperidone 10 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAP STRP 39.29 55.00 51.56             12% 5%

81 OMECIA-DSR CAP Omeprazole 20 mg + Domperidone 10 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAP STRIP 70.72 99.00 92.81             12% 5%

82 ONCIA-DROP Ondansetron drops 2mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

30ML BOTT 29.86 41.80 39.19             12% 5%

83 ONCIA-DT TAB Ondansetron DT Tab (ALU)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 41.84 58.57 54.91             12% 5%

84 PTCOLIN TAB Citicoline 500 mg & Piracetam 800 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T MONO 512.15 717.00 672.19           12% 5%

85 TEDAVOLT-PLUS Tadalafil 10mg + Dpoxetine 30mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X4T MONO 212.86 298.00 279.38           12% 5%

86 UTIGIP SYP Ayurvedic Uterine tonic for female
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200ML PCS 85.72 120.00 112.50           12% 5%

87 UTIGIP-PLUS YSP Complete Uterine tonic for female
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200ml PCS 182.15 255.00 239.06           12% 5%

88 VITEROL NANOSHOTS Cholecalciferol 60000 I.U Nano Shots
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X5ML PCS 56.57 79.20 74.25             12% 5%

89 VITROL-D3 (SG) Cholecalciferol 60000 I.U Soft Gelatin capsules 
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10*1*4 BOX 785.73 1,100.00 1,031.25        12% 5%

90 ZANOPINE-10 Olanzapine 10mg (MD)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 55.00 77.00 72.19             12% 5%

91 ZANOPINE-5 Olanzapine 5mg (MD)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 26.24 36.74 34.44             12% 5%

92 ZEMISTOP-MD Granisetron Mouth Dissolving 1mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 85.72 120.00 112.50           12% 5%

93 ZICORT-6 Deflazacort 6 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 78.57 110.00 103.13           12% 5%

94 ZICORT-6 SUSP Deflazacort 6mg (ALU ALU)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

30ml PCS 75.00 105.00 98.44             12% 5%

95 ZIIQUIT-100 Quetiapine 100mg 
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 63.57 89.00 83.44             12% 5%

96 ZIIQUIT-50 Quetiapine 50 mg 
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 37.86 53.00 49.69             12% 5%

97 ZOEACE 100 CAP Acebrophylline 100 mg Capsules
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10X10ALU STRP 85.72 120.00 112.50           12% 5%

98 ZOEC COLD
Nimesulide 100mg + Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 10 

mg + Caffeine 30 mg & Cetririzine 5 mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 51.07 71.50 67.03             12% 5%



99 ZOECAL-K2(SGC)

Calcium Carbonate 1000mg + Calcitrol .25mg+Vitamin 

K2-7 50mg+EPA 90mg+DHA 60mg+Methylcobalamin 

1500mcg+Folic Acid 5mg+ Boron 1.5mg+Magnesium 

100mg+Zinc sulphate 22.5mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

 1X10CAPS STRIP 172.86 242.00 226.88           12% 5%

100 ZOECEF-100 TAB Cefixime 100 Tablet
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 86.43 121.00 113.44           12% 5%

101 ZOECEF-200 Cefixime  200 Tablet (ALU-ALU)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 79.57 111.40 104.44           12% 5%

102 ZOECEF-50 DRY SYP Cefixime 50MG Oral Suspension (With water)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10gm/30ml PCS 38.50 53.90 50.53             12% 5%

103 ZOECEF-O DRY SYP
Cefixime 100MG + Ofloxacin Oral Suspension (With 

water)

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

30ML PCS 55.72 78.00 73.13             12% 5%

104 ZOECEF-O TAB Cefixime 200 mg+Ofloxacin 200 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 133.57 187.00 175.31           12% 5%

105 ZOECLAV-228.5(DRY SYP) Amoxycillin 200mg + Clavulanic acid 28.5mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

30ML PCS 49.43 69.20 64.88             12% 5%

106 ZOECLAV-375 Amoxycillin 250mg + Clavulanic Acid 125mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 125.00 175.00 164.06           12% 5%

107 ZOECLAV-625 Amoxycillin 250mg + Clavulanic Acid 125mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X6T STRP 89.36 125.10 117.28           12% 5%

108 ZOECLAV-DS(457) Amoxycillin 500mg+Clavulanic  Acid 125mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

30 ML PCS 99.39 139.15 130.45           12% 5%

109 ZOECLAV-LB
Amoxycillin 500mg+Clavulanic  Acid 125mg & Lactic 

Acid Bacillus 

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 159.29 223.00 209.06           12% 5%

110 ZOECLO-MR TAB
Aceclofenac 100mg+Paracetamol 

325mg+Chlorzoxazone 250mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 67.86 95.00 89.06             12% 5%

111 ZOECLO-P TAB Aceclofenac 100mg+Paracetamol 325mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 49.64 69.50 65.16             12% 5%

112 ZOECLO-SP
Aceclofenac 100mg+Paracetamol 

325mg+Serratiopeptidase 15mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 75.00 105.00 98.43             12% 5%

113 ZOEDOX-100 DRY SYP Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

 10gm/30ml PCS 106.07 148.50 139.22           12% 5%

114 ZOEDOX-100 TAB Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100 Mg (With water)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 100.00 140.00 131.25           12% 5%

115 ZOEDOX-200 Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200 mg (Dispersible tab)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 180.72 253.00 237.19           12% 5%

116 ZOEDOX-50 DRY SYP Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 Mg (With water)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

 10gm/30ml PCS 55.72 78.00 73.13             12% 5%

117 ZOEDOX-CV TAB Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X6T STRIP 178.58 250.00 234.38           12% 5%

118 ZOEFLOX-200 Ofloxacin 200 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 46.43 65.00 60.94             12% 5%

119 ZOEFLOX-OZ SUSP
Ofloxacin I.P 50 mg+Metronidazole Benzoate I.P 120 

mg+Simethicone I.P 10mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

60ml PCS 51.43 72.00 67.50             12% 5%

120 ZOEFLOX-OZ TAB Ofloxacin 200 mg+Ornidazole 500 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 116.43 163.00 152.81           12% 5%

121 ZOEFLOX-TZ TAB Norfloxacin 400 Mg & Tinidazole 600Mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 75.00 105.00 98.44             12% 5%

122 ZOEIN SUSP Zinc Gluconate Oral Solution 20mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

60ML PCS 46.43 65.00 60.94             12% 5%

123 ZOEKID-M SUSP Mefanamic Acid + Paracetamol Suspension
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

60 ML PCS 53.57 75.00 70.31             12% 5%

124 ZOELID-600 TAB Linezolid 600 Tablets
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

 10X6ALU BOX 1521.46 2,130.00 1,996.88        12% 5%

125 ZOELITE SACHETS Oral Rehydration Salt
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X21gm SACH 18.28 24.00 24.00             5% 5%

126 ZOELIV SYP An Ayurvedic Enzyme Syrup
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200 ML PCS 128.57 180.00 168.75           12% 5%

127 ZOELIV-4G SYP Liver, Alkalizer, Enzyme & Antacid Syrup
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

225ml PCS 157.15 220.00 206.25           12% 5%

128 ZOEPAN-40 Pantoprazole 40 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 46.43 65.00 60.94             12% 5%

129 ZOEPAN-D TAB Pantoprazole 40mg + Domperidone 10mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 53.57 75.00 70.31             12% 5%

130 ZOEPAN-DSR CAP
Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg Sustained 

Release

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAPS STRIP 75.00 105.00 98.44             12% 5%

131 ZOEPRO DRY FRUIT Protein Powder (Kesar, Elaichi Flavour)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200gm PCS 223.74 330.00 293.60           18% 5%

132
ZOEPRO KESAR ELAICHI 

POWDER
Protein Powder (Kesar, Elaichi Flavour)

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200GM PCS 223.74 330.00 293.60           18% 5%



133
ZOEPRO 

POWDER(CHOCOLATE)
Protein Powder (Chocolate Flavour)

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200GM PCS 210.18 310.00 275.80           18% 5%

134 ZOERAB-DSR CAP Rabeprazole 20 + Domperidone 30 mg (sr)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAPS STRIP 94.29 132.00 123.75           12% 5%

135 ZOERAB-L Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg + Levosulpiride 75mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAPS STRP 114.29 160.00 150.00           12% 5%

136 ZOETRAM-P Tramadol 37.5 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRP 60.72 85.00 79.69             12% 5%

137 ZOETRYP-D TAB
Trypsin 48 mg + Bromelain 90 mg + Rutoside Trihydrate 

BP 100 mg + Diclofenac 50 mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 182.86 256.00 240.00           12% 5%

138 ZOETRYP-FORTE TAB Trypsin Chymotrypsin
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 205.72 288.00 270.00           12% 5%

139 ZOEVIT 12G

Green Tea Extract, Ginkgo Biloba, Ginseng, Grape 

Seed Extract, Ginger Roof Extract, Green Coffee 

Extract, Guggul Extract, Garlic Powder, Glycyrrhiza 

Glabra Extract, L- Carnitine L-Tartrate Multivitamin-

Multimineral & Antioxidant Softgel Capsules

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAPS STRP 164.08 242.00 215.33           18% 5%

140 ZOEVIT SYP
Enriched with Protein,Iron, Zinc, Calcium, Vitamins & 

Minerals Multivitamin

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200 ML PCS 96.95 143.00 127.24           18% 5%

141 ZOEVIT-DROP Multivitamin + Minerals with Lysine
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

30 ML PCS 44.75 66.00 58.73             18% 5%

142 ZOEVIT-SOFTGEL Ginseng+Antioxidants+Minerals+Multivitamins
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10CAPS MONO 89.50 132.00 117.45           18% 5%

143 ZOEZEL-O SYP Sucralfate 1000 mg  + Oxetacaine 20 mg 
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200ML PCS 176.43 247.00 231.56           12% 5%

144 ZOYCIN-200 SUSP Azithromycin  200mg 
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

30ml PCS 81.84 114.57 107.41           12% 5%

145 ZOYCIN-250 Azithromycin 250 mg (In Blister with Monocarton)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X6T STRIP 49.86 69.80 65.44             12% 5%

146 ZOYCIN-500 TAB Azithromycin  500 mg (In Blister with Monocarton)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X5T STRIP 95.89 134.25 125.86           12% 5%

147 ZUFF HERBAL SYP Ayurvedic cough syrup
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

100ml PCS 60.72 85.00 79.69             12% 5%

148 ZUFF-DX
Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide 10mg +Phenylephrine 

HCL 5mg  +Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2mg syrup

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

100 ML PCS 70.72 99.00 92.81             12% 5%

149 ZUFF-LS
Ambroxol 30mg+Levosalbutamol 1mg+Guaiphenesin 

50mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

100ML PCS 62.86 88.00 82.50             12% 5%

150 ZUFF-TX
Terbutaline Sulphate 1.25mg+Ambroxol 

15mg+Guaiphenesin 50mg+Menthol 2.5mg/5ml

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

100ML PCS 62.86 88.00 82.50             12% 5%

151 ZYCHOLIC-300 TAB Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1X10T STRIP 250.01 350.00 350.00           5% 5%

152 ACCU-Q10 PLUS TAB Co-Enzyme Q10 200mg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

3X10 BOX 1322.10 1,950.00 1,735.11        18% 5%

153 ACCU-Q10 TAB

Co-Enzyme Q10 200mg + L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 50mg 

+ 

L-Arginine 100mg + Vitamin 10mg + Selenium 30 mcg + 

Lycopene 2500mcg + Vitamin B1 1.4mg + Vitamin B2 

2mg + 

Vitamin B6 1.9mg + Vitamin  B12 1.0mg + Zinc 10mg  

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

1X10T STRIP 332.22 490.00 436.00           18% 5%

154 AMINNS SYP Amino Acids & Vitamin 
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

200ml PCS 149.16 220.00 195.76           18% 5%

155 BRHILFIZZ EVT TAB Glutathione 500mg + Vitamin C 40mg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

1X15T PCS 603.42 890.00 791.92           18% 5%

156 CREAM BRIHLO Hydroquinine+Territonoin+Mometasone
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

20gm PCS 107.15 150.00 140.63           12% 5%

157 CREAM-POFATE-OZ Ornidazole 1%w/w + Povidone Iodine 5%w/w
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

15GM PCS 64.29 90.00 84.38             12% 5%

158 DRYDIUM-0.5 EYE DROP Carboxymethylcellulose Sodium 0.5% W/V Eye Drops
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

10ml PCS 98.39 137.75 129.14           12% 5%

159 FLUTAZAST NASAL SPRAY
Azelastine Hydrochloride 140Mcg And Fluticasone 

Propionate 50mcg Nasal Spray

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

10ml PCS 234.29 328.00 307.50           12% 5%

160 INJ.CLAVOIZ-1.2 Amoxycillin 1gm + Potassium Clavulanate 0.2gm 
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

1X1.2gm PCS 97.86 137.00 128.44           12% 5%

161 INJ.FERROVOIZ-XT
Ferric Hydroxide complex with sucrose (Eq to elemental 

iron) 20mg

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

1*5ml.AMP PCS 160.72 225.00 210.94           12% 5%

162 INJ.MIONEURON-2500 Methylcobalamine 2500 mcg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

1ml PCS 92.86 130.00 121.88           12% 5%

163 INJ.MIONEURON-FORTE

Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Thiamine HCl. 100mg + 

Pyridoxine 100mg + Nicotinamide 100mg + D-

Panthenol 50mg + Benzyl Alcohol 2.0%v/v

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

2ml PCS 64.29 90.00 84.38             12% 5%



164 INJ.VITROL-D3 Vitamin D3 (600000IU)
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

5X1ml AMP 46.43 65.00 60.94             12% 5%

165 INJ.V-MERO-125 Meropenem 125mg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

125mg PCS 210.72 295.00 276.56           12% 5%

166 INJ.V-MERO-1GM Meropenem 1000mg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

1gm PCS 762.17 1,067.01 1,000.32        12% 5%

167 INJ.V-MERO-250 Meropenem 250mg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

250mg PCS 339.29 475.00 445.31           12% 5%

168 INJ.VOIZOLIC 25 Nandrolone Decanoate 25mg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

1X1ml PCS 92.86 130.00 121.88           12% 5%

169 INJ.VOIZOLIC-50 Nandrolone Decanoate 50 mg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

1X1ml PCS 225.00 315.00 295.31           12% 5%

170 INJ.ZOEPRED-80 Methyle Prednisolne 
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

40mg/2ml PCS 72.14 101.00 94.69             12% 5%

171 INJ.ZOEZONE-TZ-KID Ceftriaxone 250mg + Tazobactum 31.25mg Injection
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

281.25gm PCS 64.29 90.00 84.38             12% 5%

172 LEVOIZ-IV Levofloxacin 500mg + Sodium Chloride 900mg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

100ml PCS 157.15 220.00 206.25           12% 5%

173 MABIGESIC-SP TAB
Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg + 

Serratiopeptidase 15mg

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

1X10T STRIP 78.57 110.00 103.13           12% 5%

174 MABILIS ALOEVERA JUICE
Ghrit Kumari (Aloe barbadensis) Lv.99% Ayurvedic 

Syrup

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

500ml PCS 177.86 249.00 233.44           12% 5%

175 MABILIS ARJUNA JUICE Arjuna (Terminalia Arjuna) 99.8%
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

500ml PCS 228.58 320.00 300.00           12% 5%

176 MABILIS ASHWAGANDHA Ashwagandha 500mg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

TAB PCS 182.15 255.00 239.06           12% 5%

177 MABILIS CALCIUM TAB 1*30

Mukta Shukti Bhasma(oyster Shell)300mg+godanti 

Hartal Bhasma(arsenil 

Trisulphidum)100mg+khatika(calcium 

Carbonate)200mg+aspartame 4mg

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

TABS PCS 160.72 225.00 210.94           12% 5%

178 MABILIS IRON

Tapayadi Loh 30mg + Navayas Loh 40mg + Dhatri Loh 

30mg + Loh Bhasma 75mg Mandoor Bhasma 50mg + 

Prawal Pishti 25mg

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

TAB PCS 196.43 275.00 257.81           12% 5%

179 MABILIS LIVER

Phyllanthus niruri 10mg + Tinospora Cardifolia 50mg + 

Andographis Pannicula 50mg + Picrorhiza Kurroa 50mg 

+ Boerhavia diffusa 50mg + Eclipta alba 50mg + 

Solanum nigrum 12.5mg + Aloevera 12.5mg + 

 Raphanus sativus 12.5mg + Achyrantes aspra 12.5mg 

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 
TAB PCS 164.29 230.00 215.63           12% 5%

180 MABILIS MEMORY

Sarpagandha125mg+brahmi(62.5mg)+ashwagandha(62

.5mg)+vach

(62.5mg)+jatamansi(62.5mg)+maalkangni(62.5mg)+khur

asani Ajwain(62.5mg)

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

CAP PCS 175.00 245.00 229.69           12% 5%

181 MABILIS NEEM KARELA JAMUN

Neem (Azadirachta indica) 20mg + Karela (Momordia 

charntia) Jamun + 

(Syzgium Cumini) 500mg + Ashwagandha (withania 

somnifera) 100mg + Gudmar (Gymnema ssylvestre) 

200mg  

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

500ml PCS 213.58 299.00 280.31           12% 5%

182 MABILIS NONI SYRUP
Noni Ras (Morinda citrifolia) Fr. 95% Vrikshamla Ras 

(Garcinia cambogia) Fr. 3% 

Wheatgrass Ras (Triticum aestibum) Lf. 2&

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

500ML PCS 225.00 315.00 295.31           12% 5%

183 MABILIS PAIN

Mahayograj 50mg + Shankh Bhasma 25mg + Giloy 

55mg + Gokhru 40mg + kuchia 25mg + Ashwagandha 

40mg + Jatamasai 15mg + Shilajit 15mg + Soothe 

15mg + Ajwain 15mg+ Salaki 20mg

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

TAB PCS 182.15 255.00 239.06           12% 5%

184 MABILIS SHILAJIT Shilajit 500mg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

CAPS PCS 249.29 349.00 327.19           12% 5%

185 MABILIS SPERM GROWTH 1*30

Salabmishri(100mg)+kokllaksha(70mg)+kaplkachu(70m

g)+vriddaru(50mg)+gokhru(40mg)+jivanti(100mg)+putraj

ivika(70mg)

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

CAP PCS 213.58 299.00 280.31           12% 5%

186 MABILIS STONE

Pashanbhed(40mg)+berpathar(25mg)+makoy(25mg)+n

agarmotha(35mg)+kultha(40mg)+gokhru(20mg)+punarn

ava(40mg)+manjitha(25mg)

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

CAP PCS 160.72 225.00 210.94           12% 5%

187 MABILIS WHEAT GRASS JUICE Wheat grass 98% + aloevera 2% Ayurvedic Syrup
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

500ml PCS 213.58 299.00 280.31           12% 5%

188 MABIZOL-D CAP Rabiprazole +dom
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

1X10T STRIP 96.43 135.00 126.56           12% 5%

189 MBIOTIC-0.5 EYE DROP Moxifloxacin 0.5%w/v Eye Drops 
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

5ml PCS 135.72 190.00 178.13           12% 5%

190 MBIOTIC-L EYE DROP
Moxifloxacin Hydrochloride 0.5%w/v + loteprednol 

0.5%w/v Eye Drops

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

5ml PCS 143.57 201.00 188.44           12% 5%

191 MEBIGESIC-SP TAB
Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg + 

Serratiopeptidase 15mg

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

1X10T STRIP 78.57 110.00 103.13           12% 5%

192 METRIVIZ-IV Metronidazole Infusion IP
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

100ml PCS 15.75 22.05 20.67             12% 5%

193 MINTCURE TOOTH PASTE

Potassium Nitrate 5% w/w + Sodium 

Monoflurophosphate 0.7% w/w Medicated Dental Paste 

with Cooling Crystals

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

60gm PCS 60.72 85.00 79.69             12% 5%



194 OPTIPURE EYE DROP
Polyethylene Glycol 400 0.4%w/v + Propylene Glycol 

0.3%w/v Eye Drops

MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

10ml PCS 289.29 405.00 379.69           12% 5%

195 ROSGRIT-10 SACHETS Racecadotril 10mg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

10X1GM SACH 13.75 19.25 18.05             12% 5%

196 SODRIDE NASAL DROPS Sodium cloride
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

10ml PCS 45.00 63.00 59.06             12% 5%

197 VIZOLID-600 IV Linazolid 600mg
MABILIS CARE( A DIV. OF 

VOIZMED PHARMA  PVT. 

LTD 

300ml PCS 375.01 525.00 492.19           12% 5%

198 ALOZEPAM-P 1X10T Alprazolam 0.25 + propranolol 20 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10*10 STRIP 400.05 560.00 525.00 12% 5%

199 CIAZEPAM 0.5MG 10S Clonazepam .5 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10*10 STRIP 280.7 393.00 368.44 12% 5%

200 CIAZEPAM PLUS 1X10T Clonazepam .5 mg + Escitalopram 10 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10*10 STRIP 1035.7 1450.00 1359.38 12% 5%

201 DICANAC-P 1X10T Diclofenac sodium 50mg+Paracetamol 325 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10*10 STRIP 357.15 500.00 468.75 12% 5%

202 DOXONOVA-400 1X10T Doxofylline 400mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10*10 STRIP 505 707.00 662.81 12% 5%

203
ENECIA ENERGY 

DRINK(CINAMON) 50GM

Lemon Tea Energy Drink (Lemon, Ginger, Cinnamon 

Flavour

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

50 GM BOTT 509.32 749.00 666.46 18% 5%

204 ENECIA FAT BURNER TAB 60 Garcinia Cambogia Extract Tablets
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1*60 BOTTLE 2325.6 3420.00 3043.12 18% 5%

205 ENECIA JOINT SUPPORT TAB Joint Support Tablets
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1*60 BOTTLE 1394 2050.00 1824.09 18% 5%

206 ENECIA LAXATIVE POWDER
Lactitol Monohydrate and Ispaghula Husk Granules 

Powder

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

180 GM BOTT 1176.4 1730.00 1539.35 18% 5%

207 ENECIA MULTIVITAMIN TAB 90 Multivitamins Tablets
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1*90 BOTTLE 1486.48 2186.00 1945.10 18% 5%

208 ENECIA CALCIUM TAB 1*30 CALCIUM TABLETS 1*30
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200 GM BOTT 850 1250.00 1112.25 18% 5%

209 ENECIA PROTEIN POWDER Supplement of Protein from soy and Whey
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

400 GM BOTT 1843.48 2711.00 2412.25 18% 5%

210 ENECIA MALE BOOSTER Fenugreek Extract tab
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1*60 BOTTLE 850 1250.00 1112.25 18% 5%

211 ENECIA ADNOUS For Healthy Brain
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

1*60 BOTTLE 768.4 1130.00 1005.47 18% 5%

212
ENECIA SHAKE(VANILA) 500 

GM

Weight Control Management Powder (Vanilla, Kulfi and 

Mango Flavour)

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

500 GM BOTT 1560.6 2295.00 2042.09 18% 5%

213 EVEMINE-LC TAB 10S Levocarnitine 500mg + Vitmin E 200mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10*10 STRIP 1088 1600.00 1423.68 18% 5%

214 FRIOREST DROPS 15ML
Paracetamol 125 mg +CPM 1 mg +Phenylephrine 2.5 

mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

15 ML BOTTLE 42.86 60.00 56.25 12% 5%

215 INJ.ZOEZONE-TZ 1'S Ceftriaxone 1000 mg + Tazobactam 125 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

VIAL 1'S 114.29 160.00 150.00 12% 5%

216 ITILAM MD 0.25 1X10T Etizolam .25 MD Tablets
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10*10 STRIP 330 462.00 433.13 12% 5%

217 LANOPPI-KID TAB 1X10T Lansoprazole 15 mg
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10*10 STRIP 614.3 860.00 806.25 12% 5%

218 ZOECID SUSP 170 ML
Simethicone 20MG+Domperidone 10 mg+Magaldrate 

480 mg

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

170 ML BOTT 75 105.00 98.44 12% 5%

219 ZOELCIN-500 Levofloxacin 500mg Tablets
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

10*10 STRIP 731.44 1024.00 960.00 12% 5%

220
ZOELITE ENERGY DRINK 

105gms
EnergyDrink (powder)

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

105GM PCS 46.24 68.00 60.51 18% 5%

221 ZOELITE ORS(APPLE) 100ML Energy Drink (Apple Flavour)
ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200ML BOTT 25.84 38.00 33.81 18% 5%

222
ZOELITE ORS(ORRANGE) 

200ml
EnergyDrink (Orange Flavour)

ZOECIA HEALTHCARE , A 

DIV OF VOIZMED PHARMA 

PVT LTD

200 ML BOTT 25.84 38.00 33.81 18% 5%
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